
Course 

Code BTA61 BTA62 BTA63 BETA64ABETA65CBSTA66 BEA60

Cos 

Mappe

d CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(100)Total(100)Total(100)Total(100)Total(100)Total(100)Total(100)

1 40319U07001
HEMALATHA R

66 82 76 80 78 80 95

2 40319U07002
ABIRAMI. N

77 92 83 80 77 85 100

3 40319U07004 AKASH S 79 89 83 80 77 85 100

4 40319U07005
AKILAN M

77 71 77 80 75 85 95

5 40319U07006
AMUTHA R

73 88 74 76 74 80 96

6 40319U07007
ANITHA S

76 75 86 88 82 84 100

7 40319U07008
ANTONY BASKAR L

77 79 80 75 78 81 100

8 40319U07009
ANUSHA R

77 83 87 81 83 85 100

9 40319U07010
ARAVINDHAN A

79 91 92 87 81 89 100

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "2"
Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "3"

S.No Register No. Name

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of Tamil (UG)

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "1"



10 40319U07012
BALAJI G

56 55 78 63 73 65 95

11 40319U07013
BARATH P

59 61 82 69 74 74 96

12 40319U07014
BHRATHI B

60 57 67 67 72 76 100

13 40319U07017
BRINTHA S

77 81 89 77 84 89 100

14 40319U07018
DHARANI K

75 77 87 86 83 89 99

15 40319U07021
EZHUMALAI K

71 71 82 75 74 72 99

16 40319U07022
GOPI G

70 74 83 74 74 80 100

17 40319U07023
JAYAPRAKASH K

64 73 81 72 79 80 96

18 40319U07024
KANAGA S

78 78 83 79 78 88 100

19 40319U07025
KARTHI V

60 67 77 82 79 75 99

20 40319U07026
KARTHICK D

78 82 85 86 79 89 100

21 40319U07027
KIRANRAJ S

71 86 78 84 75 85 99

22 40319U07028
KOWSALYA A

70 88 84 81 72 81 100

23 40319U07029
LOGANATHAN.D

71 81 82 79 68 75 96

24 40319U07031
MATHUMITHA P

60 83 71 74 71 75 99

25 40319U07032
NANCIYA A

62 85 71 70 68 78 100

26 40319U07033
NAVEEN N

68 70 74 72 80 78 99

27 40319U07034
NAVEEN KUMAR N

84 90 74 75 73 81 99

28 40319U07035
NEHRU R

76 63 78 72 76 77 100

29 40319U07036
PIRAVEENA P

93 92 87 89 83 89 100



30 40319U07038
PRIYADHARSHINI R

71 79 72 84 69 72 99

31 40319U07039
RAJEEV  P

85 83 72 74 76 68 98

32 40319U07040
RAMACHANDIRAN 

R 86 88 71 77 70 77 98

33 40319U07041
RANJANI V

86 82 81 80 70 82 100

34 40319U07043
SANJEEV S

80 76 86 83 78 77 99

35 40319U07044
SARATHI L

83 85 76 81 78 81 98

36 40319U07045
SARATHKUMAR S

78 73 77 73 67 66 98

37 40319U07047
SATHISHKUMAR K

68 85 72 74 70 78 96

38 40319U07048
SEENUVASAN K

86 89 77 78 69 79 100

39 40319U07049
SELVARANI S

64 86 72 81 72 77 100

40 40319U07050
SINDHU M

70 86 77 84 75 85 100

41 40319U07051
SIVA M

73 77 87 77 79 84 99

42 40319U07052
SIVASANKAR A

58 58 82 72 74 76 96

43 40319U07053
SRIKANTH T

72 68 86 83 80 82 98

44 40319U07054
SRIRAM D

ABSENT 55 78 76 65 75 99

45 40319U07055
SUBALAKSHMI  A

74 85 78 83 86 89 99

46 40319U07056
SUBRAMANIYAN B

55 54 65 67 70 59 99

47 40319U07057
SUGANESHWARAN 

V ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT 95

48 40319U07058
SUJI R

86 71 91 89 77 72 100

49 40319U07059
SURYA M

55 87 82 80 81 67 99



50 40319U07060
TAMIL SELVAN A

61 83 78 83 74 60 100

51 40319U07061
THENNARASU T

55 57 74 76 66 56 99

52 40319U07062
THIRUMAVALAVAN 

S 63 75 69 62 67 60 95

53 40319U07063
VASANTHAMOORTH

I M
85 74 64 58 69 56 96

54 40319U07064
VENKATASAN.T

85 80 75 71 81 89 98

55 40319U07066
VIJAYCHANDRU R

77 71 63 64 71 72 95

56 40319U07067
VILBERTDANIYAL D

ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT 95

57 40319U07068
VINITHA V

79 80 62 68 69 76 100

58 40319U07069
VIVAKAR.M

92 79 68 69 74 79 99

59 40319U07070
YUNISE . M

91 80 69 75 73 81 100

59 59 59 59 59 59 59

56 57 57 57 57 57 59

56 57 57 57 57 57 59

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course CodeDTA41 DTA42 DETA43B DPTA45 DOEN45B

Cos MappedCO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Target 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(1

00)

1 40320P06001 JOHNSI RANI A 85 72 73 91 70

S.No Register No. Name

Number of Students Appeared for the 

Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Department of Tamil (PG)

Number of Students registered for the 

Examinations



2 40320P06003 KEERTHANA R 81 74 79 93 63

3 40320P06004 LAVANYA J 72 88 80 93 76

4 40320P06005 PAVITHRA P 79 74 77 93 68

5 40320P06006 PRIYA S 84 82 78 95 67

6 40320P06007 SANTHANABARATHI S 68 68 75 80 63

7 40320P06008 VAIJAYANTHI A 78 78 75 92 67

7 7 7 7 7

7 7 7 7 7

7 7 7 7 7

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass



S.NO Register No Student Name BTA61 BTA62 BTA63 BETA64A BETA65C BSTA66 BEA60

1 40319U07001 HEMALATHA R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 40319U07002 ABIRAMI. N 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 40319U07004 AKASH S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 40319U07005 AKILAN M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 40319U07006 AMUTHA R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 40319U07007 ANITHA S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 40319U07008 ANTONY BASKAR L 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 40319U07009 ANUSHA R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 40319U07010 ARAVINDHAN A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 40319U07012 BALAJI G 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 40319U07013 BARATH P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12 40319U07014 BHRATHI B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

13 40319U07017 BRINTHA S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 40319U07018 DHARANI K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 40319U07021 EZHUMALAI K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 40319U07022 GOPI G 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 40319U07023 JAYAPRAKASH K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

18 40319U07024 KANAGA S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 40319U07025 KARTHI V 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

20 40319U07026 KARTHICK D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

21 40319U07027 KIRANRAJ S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

22 40319U07028 KOWSALYA A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

23 40319U07029 LOGANATHAN.D 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

24 40319U07031 MATHUMITHA P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

25 40319U07032 NANCIYA A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

26 40319U07033 NAVEEN N 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

27 40319U07034 NAVEEN KUMAR N 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

28 40319U07035 NEHRU R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

29 40319U07036 PIRAVEENA P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

30 40319U07038 PRIYADHARSHINI R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

31 40319U07039 RAJEEV  P 2 3 3 3 2 3 3



32 40319U07040 RAMACHANDIRAN R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

33 40319U07041 RANJANI V 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

34 40319U07043 SANJEEV S 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

35 40319U07044 SARATHI L 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

36 40319U07045 SARATHKUMAR S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

37 40319U07047 SATHISHKUMAR K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

38 40319U07048 SEENUVASAN K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

39 40319U07049 SELVARANI S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

40 40319U07050 SINDHU M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

41 40319U07051 SIVA M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

42 40319U07052 SIVASANKAR A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

43 40319U07053 SRIKANTH T 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

44 40319U07054 SRIRAM D 1 3 3 3 3 3 3

45 40319U07055 SUBALAKSHMI  A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

46 40319U07056 SUBRAMANIYAN B 2 3 3 3 2 3 3

47 40319U07057 SUGANESHWARAN V 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

48 40319U07058 SUJI R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

49 40319U07059 SURYA M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

50 40319U07060 TAMIL SELVAN A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

51 40319U07061 THENNARASU T 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

52 40319U07062 THIRUMAVALAVAN S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

53 40319U07063
VASANTHAMOORTHI M

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

54 40319U07064 VENKATASAN.T 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

55 40319U07066 VIJAYCHANDRU R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

56 40319U07067 VILBERTDANIYAL D 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

57 40319U07068 VINITHA V 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

58 40319U07069 VIVAKAR.M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

59 40319U07070 YUNISE . M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

56 57 57 57 57 57 59

95 97 97 97 97 97 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

S.NO Register No Student Name DTA41 DTA42 DETA43B DPTA45 DOEN45B

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



1 40320P06001 JOHNSI RANI A 3 3 3 3 3

2 40320P06003 KEERTHANA R 3 3 3 3 3

3 40320P06004 LAVANYA J 3 3 3 3 3

4 40320P06005 PAVITHRA P 3 3 3 3 3

5 40320P06006 PRIYA S 3 3 3 3 3

6 40320P06007 SANTHANABARATHI S 3 3 3 3 3

7 40320P06008 VAIJAYANTHI A 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7

100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code BEN 61 BEN 62 BEN 63 BEEN64A BEEN65A BSEN 66 BEA 60

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

) Total(100)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

1 40319U04001 ADHIYAMAN S 57 58 53 53 53 53 95

2 40319U04003 BABU T 55 56 54 54 54 64 98

3 40319U04004 DHILIPKUMAR K 56 58 55 55 55 64 100

4 40319U04005 DINESH M 68 60 59 61 60 64 99

5 40319U04007 HASMATHULLA S 56 60 53 55 57 63 95

6 40319U04009 JAYAROSHINI N 57 60 58 58 58 58 96

7 40319U04010 JEMIN KUMAR J 56 57 57 52 52 63 95

8 40319U04011 KRISHNADASS V 59 62 36 59 40 61 100

9 40319U04012 MANIMARAN P 60 60 53 54 54 54 99

10 40319U04013 MOHAMED ABZAL J 61 60 52 57 53 62 95

11 40319U04014 PAVITHRAN KT 68 62 58 63 55 77 100

12 40319U04015 POONTHAMIL E 71 65 58 65 61 81 100

13 40319U04016 PRIYADHARSHINI  K 71 66 62 62 77 78 100

Department of English

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "3"

S.No Register No. Name

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "1"

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022



14 40319U04017 RAMYA R 65 61 65 58 61 69 100

15 40319U04018 SAKTHIVEL  C M 66 55 55 56 57 71 100

16 40319U04019 SAMUVEL D 67 60 63 59 40 56 98

17 40319U04021 SATHIYA B 56 56 53 56 41 77 100

18 40319U04022 SELVADHARSHINI K 66 58 55 62 55 78 100

19 40319U04023 SHOBANA R 69 67 60 60 59 79 100

20 40319U04024 SRIRANGAN V 56 57 54 53 53 69 97

21 40319U04025 SUDHAKARAN V 60 59 54 54 58 69 99

22 40319U04026 SURYA S 68 66 59 57 55 75 100

23 40319U04027 SURYAPRAKASH P 66 66 60 62 57 74 99

24 40319U04029 THIRUMOORTHY S 57 59 54 55 58 68 98

25 40319U04030 THIRUVIKRAMAN N 54 58 54 53 53 63 98

26 40319U04031 UDHAYASURIYAN D 53 57 53 53 53 56 97

27 40319U04033 VASANTH P 56 61 58 57 55 57 100

28 40319U04034 VASANTH S 57 58 60 53 57 63 95

28 28 28 28 28 28 28

28 28 28 28 28 28 28

28 28 27 28 25 28 28

0 0 1 0 3 0 0

100 100 96 100 89 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Department of English

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant 

Academic 2021-2022



Course 

Code DEN41 DEN42 DEN43 DEEN44B DOCS44C DPEN46

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

) Total(100)

Total(100

)

1 40320P02001 Aishwarya S AB AB AB AB AB AB

2 40320P02004 Gowri S 66 83 87 65 61 83

3 40320P02005 Karthick S 70 84 82 69 64 90

4 40320P02006 Manju E 41 65 62 36 61 72

5 40320P02007 Meharjan L 42 74 65 39 61 90

6 40320P02008 Priyadharshini V 63 82 87 77 66 90

7 40320P02009 Tamizharasi E 42 63 77 61 62 77

8 40320P02010 Vidhya S 73 72 85 61 63 90

9 40320P02011 Yuvarani R 61 70 85 5 64 84

9 9 9 9 9 9

8 8 8 8 8 8

6 8 8 6 8 8

2 0 0 2 0 0

75 100 100 75 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant 

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant 

S.No Register No. Name

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations



S.NO Register No Student Name BEN 61 BEN 62 BEN 63 BEEN64A BEEN65A BSEN 66 BEA 60

1
40319U0400

1
ADHIYAMAN S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2
40319U0400

3
BABU T 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
40319U0400

4
DHILIPKUMAR K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4
40319U0400

5
DINESH M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5
40319U0400

7
HASMATHULLA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6
40319U0400

9
JAYAROSHINI N 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7
40319U0401

0
JEMIN KUMAR J 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8
40319U0401

1
KRISHNADASS V 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9
40319U0401

2
MANIMARAN P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10
40319U0401

3
MOHAMED ABZAL J 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

11
40319U0401

4
PAVITHRAN KT 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

12
40319U0401

5
POONTHAMIL E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

13
40319U0401

6
PRIYADHARSHINI  K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14
40319U0401

7
RAMYA R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

15
40319U0401

8
SAKTHIVEL  C M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



16
40319U0401

9
SAMUVEL D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17
40319U0402

1
SATHIYA B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

18
40319U0402

2
SELVADHARSHINI K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19
40319U0402

3
SHOBANA R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20
40319U0402

4
SRIRANGAN V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

21
40319U0402

5
SUDHAKARAN V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

22
40319U0402

6
SURYA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

23
40319U0402

7
SURYAPRAKASH P 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

24
40319U0402

9
THIRUMOORTHY S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

25
40319U0403

0
THIRUVIKRAMAN N 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

26
40319U0403

1
UDHAYASURIYAN D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

27
40319U0403

3
VASANTH P 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

28
40319U0403

4
VASANTH S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

28 28 28 28 28 28 28

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

S.NO Register No Student Name DEN 41 DEN 42 DEN 43 DEEN 44B DOCS44C DPEN 46

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



1 40320P02001 Aishwarya S 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 40320P02004 Gowri S 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 40320P02005 Karthick S 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 40320P02006 Manju E 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 40320P02007 Meharjan L 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 40320P02008 Priyadharshini V 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 40320P02009 Tamizharasi E 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 40320P02010 Vidhya S 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 40320P02011 Yuvarani R 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 9 9 9 9 9

100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code BMA61 BMA62 BMA63 BMA64

BPMA6

8

BSMA

67

BEMA65

A

BEMA66

B BEA60

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8 CO9

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(1

00)

Total(10

0)

Total(1

00)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

1 40319U25001 P. ARAVINTH 71 59 63 67 99 69 67 58 100

2 40319U25002 S. ARUL 59 55 55 66 100 59 62 55 100

3 40319U25003 P. CHINNAIYAN 55 55 59 55 100 55 59 55 100

4 40319U25004 P. DHARSHANA 44 41 55 32 100 37 58 40 100

5 40319U25005 E. EZHILARASI 88 59 68 55 100 58 80 73 100

6 40319U25006 N. HASINI 95 78 77 56 100 73 87 75 100

7 40319U25007 S. MOHAMED RAFFIC 55 62 55 32 100 57 72 40 100

8 40319U25008 K. NARAYANASAMI 85 55 70 72 100 64 70 57 100

9 40319U25009 R. PARASURAMAN 58 35 33 68 100 56 57 56 100

10 40319U25010 D. POONGODI 91 69 60 73 100 56 66 61 100

11 40319U25011 R. RANJITH 74 69 58 74 100 69 71 55 100

12 40319U25012 R. RANJITHA 79 60 79 79 100 72 78 55 100

13 40319U25013 A.R. RITHI 100 90 76 72 100 79 89 76 100

14 40319U25014 S. SARANRAJ 100 55 73 55 100 79 72 69 100

15 40319U25015 G. SEETHARAMAN 86 60 70 89 100 89 79 70 100

16 40319U25016 R. SNEHA 68 58 61 65 100 84 81 59 100

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "3"

S.

No
Register No. Name

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of MATHEMATICS

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%
Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "1"



17 40319U25017 J. SRINATH 32 55 55 26 99 59 74 66 100

18 40319U25018 A. SUMIYA BEE 82 60 69 57 100 67 73 72 100

19 40319U25019 D. VEERASAMY 56 59 68 55 100 55 78 55 100

20 40319U25020 M. VENGATESAN 87 55 66 65 100 55 66 55 100

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

18 18 19 17 20 19 20 19 20

2 2 1 3 0 1 0 1 0

90% 90% 95% 85% 100% 95% 100% 95% 100%

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course 

Code DMA41 DMA42 DMA43

D0EN4

5B

DPMA4

6

DEMA

44B

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(1

00)

Total(10

0)

Total(1

00)

1 40320P20001 SP. AKASH 69 65 77 63 83 67

2 40320P20002 V. CHANDRU 69 81 81 64 82 69

3 40320P20003 S. DEEPA 69 80 80 76 90 65

4 40320P20004 T. INBARASAN 26 33 27 43 82 35

5 40320P20005 P. KOWSALYA 63 73 71 69 90 64

S.No Register No. Name

Department of MATHEMATICS

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to 

be attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to 

be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to 

be attainment of "3"

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Academic 2021-2022

Number of Students registered for the Examinations



6 40320P20006 A. MANJULA 28 45 36 63 83 35

7 40320P20007 E. PRESILLA 66 76 63 83 95 69

8 40320P20008 M. PRIYA 79 84 86 90 84

9 40320P20009 R. PRIYA 78 89 97 64 90 67

10 40320P20011 R. SHIBIYA 63 64 65 63 90 63

11 40320P20012 R. TAMILARASI 74 87 66 63 95 67

11 11 11 11 11 11

11 11 11 11 11 11

9 9 9 10 11 9

2 2 2 1 0 2

81% 81% 81% 90% 100% 81%

3 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass



CO1

CO2

CO3

CO4

CO5

Rate the Understading level of the following(Tick the Appropriate box)

S.No. CO Excellent(4)Good(3) Better(2) Fair(1)

1 CO1.1

2 CO1.2

3 CO2.1

4 CO2.2

5 CO3.1

6 CO3.2

7 CO4.1

8 CO4.2

9 CO5.1

10 CO5.2

S.NO Register No BMA61 BMA62 BMA63 BMA64 BPMA68 BSMA67

BEMA6

5A BEMA66B BEA60

1 40319U25001 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 40319U25002 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4

3 40319U25003 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 40319U25004 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4

5 40319U25005 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 40319U25006 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 40319U25007 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4

S. ARUL

P. CHINNAIYAN

P. DHARSHANA

E. EZHILARASI

N. HASINI

S. MOHAMED RAFFIC

Do you Know the rolle's theorem

Did you Know the taylor's teorem

Do you know the concepts of sequence

Did you know the concepts of series

Student Name

P. ARAVINTH

Questions

Do you Understand the concepts of open sets

Did you Understand the concepts of complete metrc spaces

Do you Understand the concepts of compact metrc spaces

Did you Understand the concepts of continuity of nverse functions

Do you Understand the concepts riemann integral

Did you Understand the concepts of derivatives

VI SEM & III YEARSemester & Year

Course Code

Regulations

Academic 2021-2022

Understand the open sets and complete metric spaces

B.Sc MATHEMATICS

REAL ANALYSIS II

DR.E.NAARGEES BEGUM

HOD

2017-18

BMA62

Designation

Course Outcome:

Understands he compact metric spaces and continuity of nverse functions

Understand the Riemann integral, their properties and derivatives

Know the role's theorem, fundamental and taylor's theorem

Know the sequence and series of function

CO Attainment(InDirect)

Degree & Branch

Course Name

Course Instructor



8 40319U25008 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 40319U25009 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4

10 40319U25010 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 40319U25011 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

12 40319U25012 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4

13 40319U25013 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14 40319U25014 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4

15 40319U25015 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

16 40319U25016 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4

17 40319U25017 3 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 4

18 40319U25018 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19 40319U25019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20 40319U25020 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CO1

CO2

CO3

CO4

CO5

S.No. CO Excellent(4)Good(3) Better(2) Fair(1)

Rate theUnderstading level of the following(Tick the Appropriate box)

Questions

Define and illustrate Banach space

state and prove Hanach Banach theorem and open mapping theorem

Define and illustrate Hilbert space and Orthogonal

Prove spectral theorem

Understand the nature of abstract mathematics and explore the concepts in further details

HOD Academic 2021-2022

Course Outcome:

Course Instructor

Designation

M.Sc MATHEMATICS

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

DR.E.NAARGEES BEGUM

CO Attainment(InDirect)

2020-21

DMA43

IV SEM & II YEAR

Regulations

Course Code

Semester & Year

Degree & Branch

Course Name

M. VENGATESAN

CO Attainment Value %

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

Co Attainment through Exit Survey

S. SARANRAJ

G. SEETHARAMAN

R. SNEHA

J. SRINATH

A. SUMIYA BEE

D. VEERASAMY

K.NARAYANASAMI

R. PARASURAMAN

D. POONGODI

R. RANJITH

R. RANJITHA

A.R. RITHI



1 CO1.1

2 CO1.2

3 CO2.1

4 CO2.2

5 CO3.1

6 CO3.2

7 CO4.1

8 CO4.2

9 CO5.1

10 CO5.2

S.NO Register No DMA41 DMA42 DMA43

D0EN45

B DPMA46

DEMA

44B

1 40320P20001 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 40320P20002 4 4 4 3 4 4

3 40320P20003 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 40320P20004 4 3 4 3 3 4

5 40320P20005 4 4 3 4 4 4

6 40320P20006 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 40320P20007 4 2 4 3 4 4

8 40320P20008 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 40320P20009 4 4 4 4 4 3

10 40320P20011 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 40320P20012 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 11 11 11 11 11

100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3Co Attainment through Exit Survey

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

A. MANJULA

E. PRESILLA

M. PRIYA

R. PRIYA

R. SHIBIYA

R. TAMILARASI

Student Name

SP. AKASH

V. CHANDRU

S. DEEPA

T. INBARASAN

P. KOWSALYA

Do you illustrate the concepts of Hilbert spaces

Did you Understand the concept of orthogonal

Do you illustrate the concepts of spectral theorem

Did you Understand the properties of spectral theorem

Do you know the further concepts of abstract mathematics

Did you know the concepts of mathematics

Do you Understand the concepts of Banach spaces

Did you Understand the examples of banach  spaces

Do you Understand the concepts of Hahn Banach theorem

Did you Understand the concept of open mapping theorem



Course 

Code BPH61 BPH62 BPH63

BEPH6

4

BEPH6

5B

BSPH6

6

BPPH6

7

BPPH6

8 BEA60

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8 CO9

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(10

0)

1 40319U28001 AFSIYA R   72 70 56 55 55 70 85 78 100

2
40319U28002 ARAVINTHAN S

57 46 55 38 30 64 84 75 100

3
40319U28003 ARIBASKAR V

58 56 26 55 56 66 87 92 100

4
40319U28004 ARUNKUMAR J

62 55 56 57 59 36 83 94 100

5
40319U28005 AYYANAR A

66 68 55 58 65 58 87 94 100

6
40319U28006 DHARANIKA R

75 70 70 76 75 78 89 98 100

7
40319U28007 ELAIYARAJA N

59 55 56 59 60 60 88 98 100

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "3"

NameRegister No.S.No

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "1"

Academic 2021-2022

Department of Physics

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science



8
40319U28008 FAZILATH I

67 59 56 57 55 77 92 99 100

9
40319U28009 JAIMURUGAN P

62 37 36 34 56 56 72 67 100

10
40319U28010 JEEVA S

62 60 33 39 55 53 90 76 100

11
40319U28011 JEEVANANTHAM S

63 55 55 40 56 57 91 69 100

12
40319U28012 MALIK BASHA S

69 60 55 58 61 56 91 69 100

13
40319U28013 MATHESWARAN M

65 63 75 67 76 82 91 98 100

14
40319U28014 MUGILVANNAN R

75 68 69 81 61 67 90 93 100

15
40319U28016 PRABHAKARAN R

43 40 29 28 55 26 77 67 100

16
40319U28017 PRAVEEN C

58 57 61 60 62 55 92 97 100

17
40319U28018 PRAVEEN P

55 55 62 66 68 55 91 87 100

18
40319U28019 PRAVIN V

63 55 60 36 56 58 86 90 100

19
40319U28020 PRIYA S

73 58 67 74 55 56 84 94 100

20
40319U28021 RAJA T

65 46 31 38 35 39 90 92 100

21
40319U28022 SAKTHIPRIYA R

69 65 58 78 60 77 100 98 100

22
40319U28023 SHANTHINI S

73 60 59 67 55 55 89 67 100

23
40319U28024 SILAMBARASAN V

72 80 58 75 64 71 82 79 100



24
40319U28025 SIVAPRABU G

62 66 55 64 60 69 92 97 100

25
40319U28026 SOWMIYA S

55 57 31 55 41 59 71 86 100

26
40319U28027 VETRIVEL S

77 76 69 78 64 71 89 95 100

27
40319U28028 VETTRI A

65 67 55 61 60 65 84 90 100

28
40319U28029 YOGALAKSHMI G V

78 75 55 61 69 71 99 100 100

29 40314U28005 GOWRI  S 66 72 55 55 64 74 75 89 100

29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

28 25 23 22 26 25 29 29 29

1 4 6 7 3 4 0 0 0

97 86 79 76 90 86 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course 

Code
DPH41

DEPH4

2A

DOCH

44A

DPPH4

4

DPPH

45
DPPH46

Cos 

Mappe

d

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(1

00)

Total(10

0)

1 40320P21001 33 78 25 95 95 92

2 40320P21002 55 81 65 97 96 94

3 40320P21003 63 77 63 95 95 95

4 40320P21004 63 63 63 95 95 92

5 40320P21005 49 63 65 96 96 96

AJITHKUMAR E

ARUN KUMAR R

DHAMOTHARAN K

BALAJI R

DHARANI K

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

S.No Register No. Name

Number of Students registered for the Examinations



6 40320P21006 84 80 87 99 99 100

7 40320P21007 49 69 67 97 97 94

8 40320P21009 72 88 63 97 95 92

9 40320P21010 63 72 65 97 96 93

10 40320P21011 63 64 67 99 95 94

11 40320P21012 66 72 62 95 95 94

12 40320P21013 65 71 72 99 99 99

13 40320P21014 69 72 72 97 97 95

14 40320P21015 63 64 63 95 95 95

15 40320P21016 61 52 67 97 97 95

16 40320P21017 68 85 76 99 99 100

17 40320P21019 36 70 25 95 97 92

18 40320P21020 39 63 25 93 95 91

19 40320P21021 35 63 65 96 95 92

19 19 19 19 19 19

19 19 19 19 19 19

12 18 15 19 19 19

7 1 4  -  -  -

63% 95% 79% 100% 100% 100%

2 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

RANJITH K

SANDHIYA G

SHAKIRAHAMED A

SUSIL KUMAR D

VAIDHEGI S

VALLARASU K

INDHIRA M

VIGNESH K

VIGNESH M

VISHNUPRIYAN C

JANANI R

PAVITHRA M

PAZHANIYAMMAL A

PREETHA S



S.NO Student Name BPH61 BPH62 BPH63 BEPH64 BEPH65B BSPH66 BPPH67 BPPH68 BEA60

1 AFSIYA R   4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 ARAVINTHAN S 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4

3 ARIBASKAR V 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4

4 ARUNKUMAR J 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 AYYANAR A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 DHARANIKA R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 ELAIYARAJA N 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 FAZILATH I 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 JAIMURUGAN P 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4

10 JEEVA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 JEEVANANTHAM S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

12 MALIK BASHA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

13 MATHESWARAN M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14 MUGILVANNAN R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

15 PRABHAKARAN R 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4

16 PRAVEEN C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

17 PRAVEEN P 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

18 PRAVIN V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19 PRIYA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20 RAJA T 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

21 SAKTHIPRIYA R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

22 SHANTHINI S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

23 SILAMBARASAN V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

24 SIVAPRABU G 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

25 SOWMIYA S 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

26 VETRIVEL S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

27 VETTRI A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

28 YOGALAKSHMI G V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



29 GOWRI  S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

S.NO Student Name DPH41 DEPH42A DOCH44A DPPH44 DPPH45 DPPH46 DPPH46

1 AJITHKUMAR E 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

2 ARUN KUMAR R 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 BALAJI R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 DHAMOTHARAN K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 DHARANI K 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

6 INDHIRA M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 JANANI R 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 PAVITHRA M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 PAZHANIYAMMAL A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

10 PREETHA S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 RANJITH K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

12 SANDHIYA G 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

13 SHAKIRAHAMED A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14 SUSIL KUMAR D 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

15 VAIDHEGI S 4 3 3 4 4 4 4

16 VALLARASU K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

17 VIGNESH K 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

18 VIGNESH M 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

19 VISHNUPRIYAN C 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

19 19 19 19 19 19 19

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code DCH41 DCH42

DECH43

B

DOPH43

A DPCH45 DPCH46 DPCH47 DPCH48

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

1 40320P14001 AMSAVALLI P 52 39 79 71 98 96 79 100

2 40320P14002 INBATHAMIZHAN R 63 79 73 65 98 95 79 100

3 40320P14003 KASTHURI M 76 73 79 63 100 100 87 100

4 40320P14004 LAWRANCE JOHN  J
63 73 77 80 98 96 79 100

5 40320P14005
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

M 63 70 76 88 97 95 75 100

6 40320P14007 RAMYA K 63 76 72 73 100 98 81 100

7 40320P14008 SABARIGIRI  M 71 70 73 67 92 93 76 99

8 40320P14009 SETHUPATHI N 71 70 83 75 100 98 83 100

9 40320P14010 SHAJITHA S 63 74 75 83 100 100 87 100

10 40320P14011 SIVA T 73 73 79 81 100 100 87 100

11 40320P14012 SUJITH U 72 74 72 69 97 87 79 100

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to be 

attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to be 

attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks considered to be 

attainment of "3"

NameRegister No.
S.N

o

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Academic 2021-2022

Department of chemistry

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science



12 40320P14013 SURIYAMOORTHI M
66 71 75 67 92 91 76 99

13 40320P14014 VIJAY S 63 73 75 80 100 98 76 100

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

12 12 13 13 13 13 13 13

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

92.3 92.3 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course 

Code BCH61 BCH62 BCH63

BECH64

A BSCH65 BPCH66 BPCH67 BPCH68

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 CO8

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

Total(100

)

1 40319U17001 ABDUL SAMADH S 58 57 61 68 59 100 99 100

2 40319U17002 ABIRAMI M 63 73 55 77 70 100 100 100

3 40319U17003 ARIF A 55 56 55 58 55 100 100 100

4 40319U17004 ARUNA A 58 67 55 61 57 100 100 100

5 40319U17005 ARUNRAJ R 54 56 58 63 58 97 98 100

6 40319U17006 DEENATHAYALAN R
55 63 55 71 56 100 100 100

7 40319U17007 DHINESH K 55 60 62 57 62 98 98 100

8 40319U17008 ISWARYA M 58 57 61 56 56 100 100 100

9 40319U17009 JAYAVIKRAM A 59 56 62 67 59 100 100 100

10 40319U17010 KAVIMANI R 31 55 55 56 55 98 99 95

11 40319U17011 KUMARAN K 27 33 55 59 55 97 97 97

12 40319U17012 MADHAVAN K 25 29 27 37 55 98 97 95

REGISTER 

NO.

S.N

O.

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

NAME



13 40319U17013 MANI A 55 66 55 72 62 100 100 100

14 40319U17015 MANIKANDAN K 55 56 54 77 82 98 99 95

15 40319U17016 MANIKANDAN M 28 59 55 40 60 97 98 95

16 40319U17017 MANIKANDAN V 58 66 75 83 55 100 100 100

17 40319U17018 MANO A 55 64 64 77 55 98 100 97

18 40319U17019 MOHAN K 55 61 61 78 58 100 100 100

19 40319U17020 MURALI KUMAR V 81 56 57 74 55 100 100 100

20 40319U17021 NILA R 55 65 55 86 58 100 100 100

21 40319U17022 PAVITHRA S 43 41 39 71 69 100 100 100

22 40319U17023 SABAREE A 78 25 54 58 76 97 95 99

23 40319U17024 SAKTHIVEL C 27 28 25 44 76 100 100 100

24 40319U17025 SARANRAJ S 73 59 62 61 66 95 95 94

25 40319U17026 SATHISHKUMAR S 75 55 61 61 72 100 99 100

26 40319U17027 SELCIYA J 25 26 29 55 76 98 95 92

27 40319U17028 SELVAKUMAR K 79 56 55 60 77 100 98 95

28 40319U17031 SINRAJ J 36 29 55 55 55 98 98 94

29 40319U17032 SUDHARSANAN S 55 55 61 74 71 100 100 100

30 40319U17033 SUVITHA E 55 57 57 72 77 100 100 100

31 40319U17034 TAMIL S 69 55 55 65 55 100 99 100

32 40319U17035 VARATHARAJ P 28 26 55 33 76 98 95 93

33 40319U17036 VASANTH M 26 30 26 60 33 93 84 87

34 40319U17037 VENKATESAN K 31 29 30 28 38 96 96 99

35 40319U17038 VENKATESH P 67 55 58 69 62 100 99 98

36 40319U17039 VIGNESH A 30 55 40 63 35 98 98 95

37 40319U17040 VIGNESH P 30 55 56 68 31 98 99 100

38 40319U17041 VIGNESH S 67 57 55 65 57 98 100 98

39 40319U17042
VIJAYADHARSHINI 

M 78 55 55 64 55 98 100 92

40 40319U17043 VIJAYAKANTH R 25 33 39 59 25 95 97 94

41 40319U17044 VIJAYANANTH K 70 62 85 66 59 100 100 98



41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

27 30 32 36 36 41 41 41

14 11 9 5 5 0 0 0

66 73 76 88 88 100 100 100

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Course Attainment(Direct Method)



S.NO Register No Student Name
DCH41 DCH42 DECH43B DOPH43A DPCH45 DPCH46 DPCH47 DPCH48

1 40320P14001 AMSAVALLI P 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3

2 40320P14002 INBATHAMIZHAN R 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3

3 40320P14003 KASTHURI M 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 40320P14004 LAWRANCE JOHN  J 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

5 40320P14005 PURUSHOTHAMAN M 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 40320P14007 RAMYA K 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3

7 40320P14008 SABARIGIRI  M 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 40320P14009 SETHUPATHI N 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3

9 40320P14010 SHAJITHA S 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3

10 40320P14011 SIVA T 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

11 40320P14012 SUJITH U 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12 40320P14013 SURIYAMOORTHI M 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3

13 40320P14014 VIJAY S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

S.NO Register No Student Name BCH61 BCH62 BCH63 BECH64A BSCH65 BPCH66 BPCH67 BPCH68

1 40319U17001 ABDUL SAMADH S 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

2 40319U17002 ABIRAMI M 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 40319U17003 ARIF A 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 40319U17004 ARUNA A 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3

5 40319U17005 ARUNRAJ R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 40319U17006 DEENATHAYALAN R 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3

7 40319U17007 DHINESH K 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 40319U17008 ISWARYA M 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3

9 40319U17009 JAYAVIKRAM A 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3

10 40319U17010 KAVIMANI R 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

11 40319U17011 KUMARAN K 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



12 40319U17012 MADHAVAN K 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

13 40319U17013 MANI A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 40319U17015 MANIKANDAN K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 40319U17016 MANIKANDAN M 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

16 40319U17017 MANIKANDAN V 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3

17 40319U17018 MANO A 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3

18 40319U17019 MOHAN K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 40319U17020 MURALI KUMAR V 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3

20 40319U17021 NILA R 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

21 40319U17022 PAVITHRA S 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

22 40319U17023 SABAREE A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

23 40319U17024 SAKTHIVEL C 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

24 40319U17025 SARANRAJ S 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

25 40319U17026 SATHISHKUMAR S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

26 40319U17027 SELCIYA J 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

27 40319U17028 SELVAKUMAR K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

28 40319U17031 SINRAJ J 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

29 40319U17032 SUDHARSANAN S 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

30 40319U17033 SUVITHA E 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

31 40319U17034 TAMIL S 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

32 40319U17035 VARATHARAJ P 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

33 40319U17036 VASANTH M 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

34 40319U17037 VENKATESAN K 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

35 40319U17038 VENKATESH P 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

36 40319U17039 VIGNESH A 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

37 40319U17040 VIGNESH P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

38 40319U17041 VIGNESH S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

39 40319U17042 VIJAYADHARSHINI M 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

40 40319U17043 VIJAYAKANTH R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

41 40319U17044 VIJAYANANTH K 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3Co Attainment through Exit Survey

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %



Course Code BCS61 BCS62 BECS63B BECS64C BSCS65

Cos Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Target 3 3 3 3 3

Total(100) Total(100) Total(100) Total(100) Total(100)

1 40319U18001 ABINAYA.P 82 59 32 78 83

2 40319U18002 ABINESH.T 77 55 55 62 61

3 40319U18003 AJITH.M 56 58 55 62 61

4 40319U18004 ARAVINTH.R 56 55 55 36 55

5 40319U18005 ARUNKUMAR.E 56 34 66 56 55

6 40319U18007 BALAJI.N 55 55 66 37 55

7 40319U18008 BUVANESHWAR.K 55 36 57 56 60

8 40319U18009 DEVARAJ.S 75 65 64 59 74

9 40319U18010 DHAMODHARAN.P 83 34 56 62 58

10 40319U18011 DINESH KUMAR.M 81 75 75 79 80

11 40319U18012 GEETHA.R 84 39 55 63 79

12 40319U18014 GOMATHI.M 82 63 80 82 83

13 40319U18015 JANARTHANAN.N 83 59 73 69 75

14 40319U18016 JAYAKUMAR.M 84 61 80 74 79

15 40319U18017 JAYAPRAKASH.M 31 55 56 39 35

16 40319U18018 JEEVARATHINAM.V 86 55 73 68 63

17 40319U18019 JITHISH.K 74 54 66 65 60

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "3"

S.No Register No. Name

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of Computer science

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%



18 40319U18020 KAMALESH.D 81 59 71 71 70

19 40319U18021 KARTHIK.D 81 60 61 68 72

20 40319U18022 KARTHIK.S 81 38 70 66 61

21 40319U18023 KATHIRAVAN.K 80 73 70 65 69

22 40319U18024 KAVIYA.P 86 76 77 74 88

23 40319U18025 KISHORE.G 65 75 67 64 65

24 40319U18026 KRISHNA.G 71 67 73 66 55

25 40319U18027 MICHEAL CALINS.A 61 62 65 65 74

26 40319U18028
MOHAMMED 

ARBAAZ KHAN.M
67 58 59 55 55

27 40319U18029 MOHAN RAJ.V 68 62 66 61 55

28 40319U18030 MUNIYADURAI.M 64 59 60 55 71

29 40319U18031 MUTHUVEL.R 63 66 55 55 40

30 40319U18032 NALAN.S 74 66 56 55 67

31 40319U18033 NITHISH KUMAR.V 66 72 65 73 66

32 40319U18034 NITHISHKUMAR.S 59 60 57 56 59

33 40319U18035 POOVARASAN.A 77 66 78 70 72

34 40319U18036 RAJESH.J 57 65 55 65 56

35 40319U18037 RAJESH KUMAR.R 59 62 55 36 59

36 40319U18038 RANJITH KUMAR.S 70 71 55 60 68

37 40319U18039 RANJITHA.R 78 77 81 81 87

38 40319U18040 SAKTHIVEL.S 56 55 39 39 55

39 40319U18041 SANGEETHA.K 63 76 71 55 81

40 40319U18043 SANKAR.E 65 57 68 41 66

41 40319U18044 SARALADEVI.N 78 61 44 69 80

42 40319U18045 SARAN RAJ.E 75 65 67 61 66

43 40319U18046 SASIDHARAN.S.B 67 56 58 57 61

44 40319U18047 SRIRAM.G 85 74 77 68 75

45 40319U18048 SUDHERSEN.M 85 72 63 64 55

46 40319U18049 SURENDRAN.R 69 67 68 62 75

47 40319U18050 SURYA.P 73 55 56 57 56



48 40319U18051 VIGNESH.S 77 55 69 58 55

49 40319U18052 VIJAY.E 83 78 78 79 81

50 40319U18053 VIMALRAJ.P 67 31 42 34 57

51 40319U18054 VINNOLIYA.K 78 57 55 71 73

52 40319U18055 VISHNUPRADAP.G 85 58 74 66 76

51 46 49 45 50

1 6 3 7 2

98.1% 88.5% 94.2% 86.5% 96.15%

3 3 3 3 3

Course Code DCS41 DCS42 DECS43A DOEN45B

Cos Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Target 3 3 3 3

Total(100) Total(100) Total(100) Total(100)

1 40320P15001 ARUNKUMAR G 49 45 29 63

2 40320P15002 ARUNPANDIYAN L 53 52 32 63

3 40320P15004 JACKSON LEO RAJ P 75 68 66 68

4 40320P15005 KEERTHANA B 74 63 64 65

5 40320P15006 MARIYAPILLAI E 66 50 63 46

6 40320P15008 RAGEL JOYS MARY D 69 64 66 70

7 40320P15009 RAJESH S 63 63 69 63

8 40320P15010 RAMAMURTHY K 47 42 63 49

9 40320P15011 SANGEETHA M 82 79 73 74

10 40320P15013 SOWMIYA S 64 63 63 57

11 40320P15014 VIGNESH S 48 53 39 71

12 40320P15015 VINCENT CLINTON J 46 48 33 66

7 6 8 9

5 6 4 3

58% 50% 66.60% 75%

1 1 2 3Course Attainment(Direct Method)

S.No Register No. Name

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)



S.NO Register No Student Name BCS61 BCS62 BECS63B BECS64C BSCS65

1 40319U18001 ABINAYA.P 3 3 3 3 3

2 40319U18002 ABINESH.T 3 3 3 3 3

3 40319U18003 AJITH.M 3 3 3 3 3

4 40319U18004 ARAVINTH.R 3 3 3 3 3

5 40319U18005 ARUNKUMAR.E 3 3 3 3 3

6 40319U18007 BALAJI.N 3 3 3 3 3

7 40319U18008 BUVANESHWAR.K 3 3 3 3 3

8 40319U18009 DEVARAJ.S 3 3 3 3 3

9 40319U18010 DHAMODHARAN.P 3 3 3 3 3

10 40319U18011 DINESH KUMAR.M 3 3 3 3 3

11 40319U18012 GEETHA.R 3 3 3 3 3

12 40319U18014 GOMATHI.M 3 3 3 3 3

13 40319U18015 JANARTHANAN.N 3 3 3 3 3

14 40319U18016 JAYAKUMAR.M 3 3 3 3 3

15 40319U18017 JAYAPRAKASH.M 3 3 3 3 3

16 40319U18018 JEEVARATHINAM.V 3 3 3 3 3

17 40319U18019 JITHISH.K 3 3 3 3 3

18 40319U18020 KAMALESH.D 3 3 3 3 3

19 40319U18021 KARTHIK.D 3 3 3 3 3

20 40319U18022 KARTHIK.S 3 3 3 3 3

21 40319U18023 KATHIRAVAN.K 3 3 3 3 3

22 40319U18024 KAVIYA.P 3 3 3 3 3

23 40319U18025 KISHORE.G 3 3 3 3 3

24 40319U18026 KRISHNA.G 3 3 3 3 3

25 40319U18027 MICHEAL CALINS.A 3 3 3 3 3

26 40319U18028
MOHAMMED ARBAAZ 

KHAN.M
3 3 3 3 3

27 40319U18029 MOHAN RAJ.V 3 3 3 3 3

28 40319U18030 MUNIYADURAI.M 3 3 3 3 3

29 40319U18031 MUTHUVEL.R 3 3 3 3 3



30 40319U18032 NALAN.S 3 3 3 3 3

31 40319U18033 NITHISH KUMAR.V 3 3 3 3 3

32 40319U18034 NITHISHKUMAR.S 3 3 3 3 3

33 40319U18035 POOVARASAN.A 3 3 3 3 3

34 40319U18036 RAJESH.J 3 3 3 3 3

35 40319U18037 RAJESH KUMAR.R 3 3 3 3 3

36 40319U18038 RANJITH KUMAR.S 3 3 3 3 3

37 40319U18039 RANJITHA.R 3 3 3 3 3

38 40319U18040 SAKTHIVEL.S 3 3 3 3 3

39 40319U18041 SANGEETHA.K 3 3 3 3 3

40 40319U18043 SANKAR.E 3 3 3 3 3

41 40319U18044 SARALADEVI.N 3 3 3 3 3

42 40319U18045 SARAN RAJ.E 3 3 3 3 3

43 40319U18046 SASIDHARAN.S.B 3 3 3 3 3

44 40319U18047 SRIRAM.G 3 3 3 3 3

45 40319U18048 SUDHERSEN.M 3 3 3 3 3

46 40319U18049 SURENDRAN.R 3 3 3 3 3

47 40319U18050 SURYA.P 3 3 3 3 3

48 40319U18051 VIGNESH.S 3 3 3 3 3

49 40319U18052 VIJAY.E 3 3 3 3 3

50 40319U18053 VIMALRAJ.P 3 3 3 3 3

51 40319U18054 VINNOLIYA.K 3 3 3 3 3

52 40319U18055 VISHNUPRADAP.G 3 3 3 3 3

52 52 52 52 52

100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3

S.NO Register No Student Name DCS41 DCS42 DECS43A DOEN45B

1 40320P15001 ARUNKUMAR G 3 3 3 3

2 40320P15002 ARUNPANDIYAN L 3 3 3 3

3 40320P15004 JACKSON LEO RAJ P 3 3 3 3

4 40320P15005 KEERTHANA B 3 3 3 3

5 40320P15006 MARIYAPILLAI E 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



6 40320P15008 RAGEL JOYS MARY D 3 3 3 3

7 40320P15009 RAJESH S 3 3 3 3

8 40320P15010 RAMAMURTHY K 3 3 3 3

9 40320P15011 SANGEETHA M 3 3 3 3

10 40320P15013 SOWMIYA S 3 3 3 3

11 40320P15014 VIGNESH S 3 3 3 3

12 40320P15015 VINCENT CLINTON J 3 3 3 3

12 12 12 12

100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code
BCA61 BCA62

BECA6

3B

BECA64

C
BSCA65 BPCA66 BPCA67

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(100

)

Total(100

) Total(100) Total(100)

1 40319U09001 AFROSE BANU P 76 74 65 80 65 100 90

2 40319U09002 AJITH C 78 56 60 60 60 80 85

3 40319U09003 ANANDAPRIYA R 63 66 55 69 39 85 80

4 40319U09004 ANTONY RAJ M 75 55 59 59 37 85 90

5 40319U09005 APSAR BASHA A 73 58 59 59 55 100 95

6 40319U09006 APSAR M 76 63 62 57 57 100 95

7 40319U09007 ARIKRISHNAN T 56 37 55 34 33 80 85

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of Computer Applications 

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%
Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum marks 

considered to be attainment of "3"

S.

No
Register No. Name



8 40319U09008 ARUL R 70 55 58 61 55 85 90

9 40319U09009 ARUN S 62 57 55 57 55 100 85

10 40319U09010 ASHRAFALI S 74 63 68 74 62 100 100

11 40319U09011 BHARATH P 68 65 57 69 55 95 100

12 40319U09012 BHARATHKUMAR K 60 55 59 61 55 95 90

13 40319U09013 DEVI M 64 55 60 63 30 85 85

14 40319U09014 DHANASEKAR G 75 67 63 72 55 97 95

15 40319U09015 DHANUSHWAR M 64 63 60 68 38 98 95

16 40319U09016 DHINESH K 80 58 61 66 57 70 75

17 40319U09018 DIVYA K 72 62 68 67 66 97 95

18 40319U09020 ELANGOVAN M 75 70 61 76 55 85 90

19 40319U09021 ELUMALAI I 82 61 65 77 59 95 95

20 40319U09022 GANESH V 78 62 61 57 61 90 90

21 40319U09023 GANGULI P 74 58 59 57 62 95 90

22 40319U09024 GOKUL NATH S 76 56 55 55 63 80 75

23 40319U09025 GOPI K 74 80 63 75 56 90 90



24 40319U09026 GOPINATH V 63 59 66 78 39 65 60

25 40319U09027 JAGADHISH K 66 69 55 64 39 80 85

26 40319U09028 JESTINRAJ A 38 63 56 40 32 80 80

27 40319U09029 KALAIMANI K 57 69 62 72 43 85 95

28 40319U09030 KALAIMANIVEL S 55 58 55 76 63 80 90

29 40319U09032 KARTHIKEYAN M 59 69 62 68 63 95 90

30 40319U09034 LOURDU JAGADISH C 58 62 55 67 55 85 90

31 40319U09035 MADHANRAJ D 55 63 55 68 55 85 85

32 40319U09037
MARIYA ANTHONY 

JOSEPH A
56 64 58 67 57 80 80

33 40319U09038 MOHAN RAJ M 63 60 68 79 71 100 95

34 40319U09039 MUGILARASI S 55 34 54 65 34 80 80

35 40319U09040 MURUGAN E 58 66 55 61 55 80 85

36 40319U09041 NANTHEESWARI S 62 64 55 74 57 95 90

37 40319U09042 PADMANABAN P 57 72 57 75 55 90 98

38 40319U09043 PANNER SELVAM P 54 60 60 65 35 90 85

39 40319U09044 PAULRAJ J 63 60 63 60 38 95 100



40 40319U09045 PRAKASH A 55 67 59 74 35 98 100

41 40319U09046 PRAKASH M 63 60 57 72 57 95 90

42 40319U09047 PRIYA M 55 55 55 58 55 85 85

43 40319U09049 RAJADURAI A 56 60 62 71 59 90 85

44 40319U09050 RAJASEKARAN R 56 70 60 69 59 90 85

45 40319U09051 RAJESH G 80 80 70 68 67 100 95

46 40319U09052 RAJKUMAR R 70 87 68 77 61 90 90

47 40319U09053 RANJITH A 55 68 54 60 55 95 90

48 40319U09054 RANJITH S 62 71 60 65 61 85 95

49 40319U09055 RANJITHKUMAR M 55 55 55 59 56 85 90

50 40319U09057 SAKTHIVEL K 66 61 67 65 57 95 95

51 40319U09058 SALINI A 62 67 61 69 56 95 85

52 40319U09059 SARAN T 34 55 36 37 26 70 70

53 40319U09060 SATHISHKUMAR S 69 65 65 75 70 90 100

54 40319U09062 SELVAKUMAR S 37 55 37 55 59 80 70

55 40319U09063 SHARANRAJ J 60 57 59 66 56 100 90



56 40319U09064 SIVA SURIYA M 59 56 57 65 58 95 95

57 40319U09065 SOUNTHARYA G 39 61 54 58 54 80 85

58 40319U09066 SRIVATHSAN J 76 89 72 81 76 100 100

59 40319U09067
SUBASH 

CHANDRABOSE S
66 70 69 62 73 95 95

60 40319U09069 SUDHAKAR M 55 55 59 55 55 85 90

61 40319U09070 SUGANTHI E 77 72 75 71 83 100 100

62 40319U09072 SURYA R 69 62 65 70 83 100 100

63 40319U09073 THENNARASU G 71 75 72 76 68 100 100

64 40319U09074 UMA E 61 55 55 64 63 95 95

65 40319U09075 VENGATESH S 68 55 69 73 55 100 95

66 40319U09076 VENKATESAN A 71 62 68 65 68 100 100

67 40319U09077 VENKATESAN V 66 70 62 81 63 98 100

68 40319U09078 VENKATESH M 57 62 57 66 38 80 75

69 40319U09079 VIGNESH J 55 62 56 60 61 95 90

70 40319U09080 VIJAY P 65 70 62 73 55 85 85

71 40319U09081 VIMALRAJ V 64 67 58 70 59 90 95



72 40319U09082 VINO P 62 62 59 62 63 85 95

73 40319U09083 VISHWA P 69 68 59 73 55 85 85

73 73 73 73 73 73 73

73 73 73 73 73 73 73

69 71 71 70 57 73 73

4 2 2 3 16 0 0

94 97 97 95 73 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Number of Student Fail

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass



S.NO Register No Student Name
BCA61 BCA62 BECA63B BECA64C BSCA65 BPCA66 BPCA67

1
40319U09001 AFROSE BANU P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2
40319U09002 AJITH C

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3
40319U09003 ANANDAPRIYA R

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4
40319U09004 ANTONY RAJ M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5
40319U09005 APSAR BASHA A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6
40319U09006 APSAR M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

7
40319U09007 ARIKRISHNAN T

4 4 4 4 3 4 4

8
40319U09008 ARUL R

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

9
40319U09009 ARUN S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

10
40319U09010 ASHRAFALI S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

11
40319U09011 BHARATH P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

12
40319U09012 BHARATHKUMAR K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

13
40319U09013 DEVI M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14
40319U09014 DHANASEKAR G

4 4 4 4 4 4 4



15
40319U09015 DHANUSHWAR M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

16
40319U09016 DHINESH K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

17
40319U09018 DIVYA K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

18
40319U09020 ELANGOVAN M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19
40319U09021 ELUMALAI I

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20
40319U09022 GANESH V

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

21
40319U09023 GANGULI P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

22
40319U09024 GOKUL NATH S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

23
40319U09025 GOPI K

4 4 4 4 3 4 4

24
40319U09026 GOPINATH V

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

25
40319U09027 JAGADHISH K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

26
40319U09028 JESTINRAJ A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

27
40319U09029 KALAIMANI K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

28
40319U09030 KALAIMANIVEL S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

29
40319U09032 KARTHIKEYAN M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

30
40319U09034 LOURDU JAGADISH C

4 4 4 4 4 4 4



31
40319U09035 MADHANRAJ D

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

32
40319U09037

MARIYA ANTHONY 

JOSEPH A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

33
40319U09038 MOHAN RAJ M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

34
40319U09039 MUGILARASI S

4 4 4 4 3 4 4

35
40319U09040 MURUGAN E

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

36
40319U09041 NANTHEESWARI S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

37
40319U09042 PADMANABAN P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

38
40319U09043 PANNER SELVAM P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

39
40319U09044 PAULRAJ J

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

40
40319U09045 PRAKASH A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

41
40319U09046 PRAKASH M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

42
40319U09047 PRIYA M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

43
40319U09049 RAJADURAI A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44
40319U09050 RAJASEKARAN R

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

45
40319U09051 RAJESH G

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

46
40319U09052 RAJKUMAR R

4 4 4 4 4 4 4



47
40319U09053 RANJITH A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

48
40319U09054 RANJITH S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

49
40319U09055 RANJITHKUMAR M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

50
40319U09057 SAKTHIVEL K

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

51
40319U09058 SALINI A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

52
40319U09059 SARAN T

4 4 4 4 3 4 4

53
40319U09060 SATHISHKUMAR S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

54
40319U09062 SELVAKUMAR S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

55
40319U09063 SHARANRAJ J

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

56
40319U09064 SIVA SURIYA M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

57
40319U09065 SOUNTHARYA G

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

58
40319U09066 SRIVATHSAN J

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

59
40319U09067 SUBASH CHANDRABOSE S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

60
40319U09069 SUDHAKAR M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

61
40319U09070 SUGANTHI E

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

62
40319U09072 SURYA R

4 4 4 4 4 4 4



63
40319U09073 THENNARASU G

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

64
40319U09074 UMA E

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

65
40319U09075 VENGATESH S

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

66
40319U09076 VENKATESAN A

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

67
40319U09077 VENKATESAN V

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

68
40319U09078 VENKATESH M

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

69
40319U09079 VIGNESH J

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

70
40319U09080 VIJAY P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

71
40319U09081 VIMALRAJ V

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

72
40319U09082 VINO P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

73
40319U09083 VISHWA P

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

73 73 73 73 73 73 73

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code BCM61 BCM62 BCM63 BECM64 BECM65 BSCM66 BEA60

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(100

)

Total(100

) Total(100)

Total(1

00)

1 40319U10001 AJITHKUMAR.S 51 55 55 58 61 59 100

2 40319U10002 AKASH.E 80 71 63 65 60 61 100

3 40319U10003 AKILA  DEVI.S 81 67 68 66 66 62 100

4 40319U10004 ANIRUDH.G.S 85 68 69 59 66 56 100

5 40319U10007 ASHRAF.J 90 78 95 70 65 65 100

6 40319U10008 AVITHIKA.M 75 80 70 62 45 63 100

7 40319U10009 BALAMURUGAN.E 61 55 55 55 58 57 100

8 40319U10010 BERNATHATH  MARY.A 79 71 60 58 60 63 100

9 40319U10011 CHANDHRU.R 79 70 70 55 61 62 100

10 40319U10012 CHANDRU.S 56 55 29 56 29 55 100

11 40319U10013 DARSHAN  SINGH.M 70 86 72 67 67 57 100

12 40319U10014 DASSPRAKASH.D 89 80 68 68 80 68 100

13 40319U10015 DEEPIKA.V 75 55 77 68 69 57 100

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "2"

Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the 

relevant maximum marks considered to be attainment of "3"

S.

No
Register No. Name

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of COMMERCE -III.B.COM

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%



14 40319U10016 DEVI.K 60 66 57 69 66 57 100

15 40319U10017 DHEVENTHIRAN.M 67 70 90 71 56 59 100

16 40319U10018 DINESHKUMAR.M 90 80 67 73 78 70 100

17 40319U10019 ELAKKIYA.R 85 77 75 66 60 57 100

18 40319U10020 ELUMALAI.S 70 73 75 68 57 59 100

19 40319U10021 FAZURULLAH.I 60 55 57 57 55 55 100

20 40319U10022 GURUMOORTHI.M 75 67 69 68 55 61 100

21 40319U10024 INDHUMATHI.K 83 89 98 77 68 73 100

22 40319U10025 JEEVANANTHAM.V 73 62 72 71 55 55 100

23 40319U10026 KAJENDRAN.K 72 77 55 72 56 57 100

24 40319U10027 KANAGA.P 57 56 80 69 63 55 100

25 40319U10028 KANAGARAJ.P 55 71 60 65 60 55 100

26 40319U10029 KARTHICK.A 58 55 57 56 65 55 100

27 40319U10030 KATHIRAVAN.S 55 65 68 67 65 57 100

28 40319U10031 KAVIYA.K 59 86 100 68 67 62 100

29 40319U10032 KUMARESAN.M 82 64 85 60 55 57 100

30 40319U10033 MARIMUTHU.M 55 64 62 57 65 55 100

31 40319U10034 MURALI.M 65 75 73 57 45 62 100

32 40319U10035 NAVEENRAJ.S 68 75 65 62 63 71 100

33 40319U10036 PAVITHRA.S 69 60 73 64 66 55 100

34 40319U10037 PRABHU.S 79 67 67 55 67 57 100

35 40319U10038 PRAKASH MAGIMAI RAJ.I 86 76 73 60 57 65 100

36 40319U10039 PRAKASH.P 68 68 73 59 57 55 100

37 40319U10040 PRIYA.A 88 79 80 65 59 69 100

38 40319U10041 RAGUCHADIRAN.K 60 55 65 68 65 55 100

39 40319U10042 RAMANA.S 85 55 65 59 56 66 100

40 40319U10043 RANJITH.K 75 55 62 55 47 55 100

41 40319U10044 SABARINATHAN.K 85 57 68 57 57 57 100

42 40319U10045 SABARIRAJAN.K 77 55 60 39 33 43 100

43 40319U10046 SATHISH.M 70 55 68 58 57 66 100

44 40319U10047 SATHISH.S 67 65 68 60 63 57 100



45 40319U10048 SELVAM.A 65 77 76 58 62 61 100

46 40319U10049 SELVAM.M 55 57 58 57 63 63 100

47 40319U10050 SELVAMANI.A 65 55 68 56 59 55 100

48 40319U10051 SHEIK  GOUSE.S 55 55 62 65 57 55 100

49 40319U10052 SINDU.K 55 55 65 62 73 55 100

50 40319U10053 SRIKANTH.E 83 66 65 57 66 58 100

51 40319U10054 SURYAPRASATH.L 83 73 65 57 68 61 100

52 40319U10055 THANGARASU.J 76 65 79 55 79 74 100

53 40319U10056 VALLARASU.E 55 55 56 57 58 62 100

54 40319U10057 VEERAMUTHU.P 65 48 70 55 57 60 100

55 40319U10058 VIGNESHWARAN.C 80 70 71 64 58 55 100

56 40319U10059 VIJAY.M 71 55 58 56 66 55 100

57 40319U10060 VISHAL.C 68 65 62 55 62 69 100

58 40319U10061 VISHVANATHAN.B 66 69 59 66 60 58 100

58 58 58 58 58 58 58

58 58 58 58 58 58 58

58 57 57 57 53 57 58

- 1 1 1 5 1 -

100 98 98 98 92 98 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Course 

Code DCM41 DCM42 DCM43

DECM44

C

DOEN45

B DPCM46

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(100

)

Total(100

) Total(100)

1 40320P09001 ASHIBA K 77 71 69 75 74 100

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)

Department of COMMERCE -II.M.COM

S.No Register No. Name

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail



2 40320P09002 BHARATH P 75 71 69 66 63 100

3 40320P09003 ELAYIARAMAN B 74 64 65 64 53 95

4 40320P09004 HARIHARAN A 75 67 68 63 64 100

5 40320P09005 ISHWARAYA G 75 64 64 A 62 95

6 40320P09008 PARTHIPAN G A A A A A 95

7 40320P09009 PRAKASH M 77 66 67 66 64 97

8 40320P09008 PREMA R 74 68 65 67 62 100

9 40320P09011 SARANYA S 77 66 69 65 73 100

10 40320P09012 SATHISKUMAR A 77 73 70 67 73 100

11 40320P09014 VINOTH V 80 68 69 68 68 100

10 10 10 9 10 11

10 10 10 9 10 11

10 10 10 10 9 11

_ _ _ _ 1 _

100 100 100 100 90 100

3 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)



S.N

O Register No Student Name BCM61 BCM62 BCM63 BECM64 BECM65 BSCM66 BEA60

1 40319U10001 AJITHKUMAR.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 40319U10002 AKASH.E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 40319U10003 AKILA  DEVI.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4 40319U10004 ANIRUDH.G.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 40319U10007 ASHRAF.J 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 40319U10008 AVITHIKA.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

7 40319U10009 BALAMURUGAN.E 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 40319U10010 BERNATHATH  MARY.A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 40319U10011 CHANDHRU.R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 40319U10012 CHANDRU.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 40319U10013 DARSHAN  SINGH.M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12 40319U10014 DASSPRAKASH.D 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

13 40319U10015 DEEPIKA.V 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

14 40319U10016 DEVI.K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

15 40319U10017 DHEVENTHIRAN.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

16 40319U10018 DINESHKUMAR.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

17 40319U10019 ELAKKIYA.R 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

18 40319U10020 ELUMALAI.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

19 40319U10021 FAZURULLAH.I 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

20 40319U10022 GURUMOORTHI.M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

21 40319U10024 INDHUMATHI.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

22 40319U10025 JEEVANANTHAM.V 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

23 40319U10026 KAJENDRAN.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

24 40319U10027 KANAGA.P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

25 40319U10028 KANAGARAJ.P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

26 40319U10029 KARTHICK.A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

27 40319U10030 KATHIRAVAN.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



28 40319U10031 KAVIYA.K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

29 40319U10032 KUMARESAN.M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

30 40319U10033 MARIMUTHU.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

31 40319U10034 MURALI.M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

32 40319U10035 NAVEENRAJ.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

33 40319U10036 PAVITHRA.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

34 40319U10037 PRABHU.S 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

35 40319U10038 PRAKASH MAGIMAI RAJ.I 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

36 40319U10039 PRAKASH.P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

37 40319U10040 PRIYA.A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

38 40319U10041 RAGUCHADIRAN.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

39 40319U10042 RAMANA.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

40 40319U10043 RANJITH.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

41 40319U10044 SABARINATHAN.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

42 40319U10045 SABARIRAJAN.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

43 40319U10046 SATHISH.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44 40319U10047 SATHISH.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

45 40319U10048 SELVAM.A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

46 40319U10049 SELVAM.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

47 40319U10050 SELVAMANI.A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

48 40319U10051 SHEIK  GOUSE.S 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

49 40319U10052 SINDU.K 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

50 40319U10053 SRIKANTH.E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

51 40319U10054 SURYAPRASATH.L 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

52 40319U10055 THANGARASU.J 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

53 40319U10056 VALLARASU.E 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

54 40319U10057 VEERAMUTHU.P 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

55 40319U10058 VIGNESHWARAN.C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

56 40319U10059 VIJAY.M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

57 40319U10060 VISHAL.C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

58 40319U10061 VISHVANATHAN.B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



58 58 58 58 58 58 58

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

M.Com.

S.NORegister No Student Name DCM41 DCM42 DCM43 DECM44C DOEN45B DPCM46

1 40320P09001 ASHIBA K 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 40320P09002 BHARATH P 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 40320P09003 ELAYIARAMAN B 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 40320P09004 HARIHARAN A 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 40320P09005 ISHWARAYA G 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 40320P09008 PARTHIPAN G 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 40320P09009 PRAKASH M 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 40320P09008 PREMA R 4 4 4 4 4 4

9 40320P09011 SARANYA S 4 4 4 4 4 4

10 40320P09012 SATHISKUMAR A 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 40320P09014 VINOTH V 4 4 4 4 4 4

10 10 10 10 10 10

91 91 91 91 91 91

3 3 3 3 3 3

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %

Co Attainment through Exit Survey



Course 

Code BEA60 BBA61 BBA62 BEBA63A BEBA64A BSBA65 BPBA66

Cos 

Mapped CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7

Target 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0)

Total(10

0) Total(100) Total(100)

Total(100

) Total(100)

1 40319U08002 ANBARASAN A 100 59 67 77 64 6 98

2 40319U08003 ANUPRIYA S 100 69 89 84 66 65 99

3 40319U08004 BARANIDHARAN B 100 71 64 62 55 63 97

4 40319U08005 ELIYANILA G 100 71 69 78 70 63 99

5 40319U08006 GOVINDARAJ N 100 64 57 55 60 63 95

6 40319U08007 ISHWARYA S 100 68 63 60 58 66 98

7 40319U08008 KARTHICK R 100 57 56 85 59 65 95

8 40319U08009 MAHENDIRAN S 100 80 75 78 59 66 98

9 40319U08010 MANIRATHNA K 100 71 73 75 65 67 98

10 40319U08011 MANOGOUTHAM J 100 78 78 82 77 66 100

11 40319U08012 MATHISURYA K 100 72 85 68 64 66 100

12

40319U08014 MOHAMMED HALITH  

 H 100 77 84 78 70 65 100

13 40319U08015 NAVEEN R 100 79 72 76 74 66 99

DR.R.K.Shanmugam college of Arts and Science

Academic 2021-2022

Department of BBA

CO Attainment Calculation

Direct metod of CO Assessment(Marks Based)Weightage:80%

Attainment Level  1-50% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum 

marks considered to be attainment of "1"

Attainment Level  2-60% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum 

marks considered to be attainment of "2"
Attainment Level  3-70% students scoring more than(40% for UG) and(50% for PG)marks out of the relevant maximum 

marks considered to be attainment of "3"

S.N

o
Register No. Name



14 40319U08016 OVIYA R 100 73 59 74 65 65 97

15 40319U08018 PRAKASH M 100 71 79 77 69 65 98

16 40319U08019 PRAKASH N 100 80 55 67 58 66 97

17 40319U08020 PRAKASH R 100 78 82 80 83 66 100

18 40319U08021 RAGHUVASAGAN  N 100 73 59 67 66 63 100

19 40319U08022 RANJITHKUMAR G 100 75 69 68 69 66 98

20 40319U08024 SATHISH KUMAR C 100 74 57 66 66 63 97

21 40319U08025 SELVASUPRIYA S 100 65 59 72 68 66 97

22 40319U08026 SHAGUL HAMEED S 100 78 60 65 67 63 96

23 40319U08027 VIGNESH M 100 69 55 61 61 66 97

24 40319U08028 VIJAY A 100 65 68 79 73 65 97

25 40319U08029 VINOTHINI K 100 76 57 62 65 76 98

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Number of Students registered for the Examinations

Number of Students Appeared for the Examinations

Number of Students Pass

Number of Student Fail

Pass Average

Course Attainment(Direct Method)



S.NO Register No Student Name BEA60 BBA61 BBA62 BEBA63A BEBA64A BSBA65 BPBA66

1 40319U08002 ANBARASAN A 4 2 3 3 3 3 4

2 40319U08003 ANUPRIYA S 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

3 40319U08004 BARANIDHARAN B 4 3 3 3 2 3 4

4 40319U08005 ELIYANILA G 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

5 40319U08006 GOVINDARAJ N 4 3 2 2 3 3 4

6 40319U08007 ISHWARYA S 4 3 3 3 2 3 4

7 40319U08008 KARTHICK R 4 2 2 3 2 3 4

8 40319U08009 MAHENDIRAN S 4 3 3 3 2 3 4

9 40319U08010 MANIRATHNA K 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

10 40319U08011 MANOGOUTHAM J 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

11 40319U08012 MATHISURYA K 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

12
40319U08014 MOHAMMED HALITH  H

4 3 3 3 3 3 4

13 40319U08015 NAVEEN R 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

14 40319U08016 OVIYA R 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

15 40319U08018 PRAKASH M 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

16 40319U08019 PRAKASH N 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

17 40319U08020 PRAKASH R 4 3 2 3 2 3 4

18 40319U08021 RAGHUVASAGAN  N 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

19 40319U08022 RANJITHKUMAR G 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

20 40319U08024 SATHISH KUMAR C 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

21 40319U08025 SELVASUPRIYA S 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

22 40319U08026 SHAGUL HAMEED S 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

23 40319U08027 VIGNESH M 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

24 40319U08028 VIJAY A 4 3 2 3 3 3 4

25 40319U08029 VINOTHINI K 4 3 3 3 3 3 4

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Count of Survey Scale  value 2,3,4

CO Attainment Value %



3 3 3 3 3 3 3Co Attainment through Exit Survey


